DRAUGHT
ASPALLS
BLUE MOON
CARLING
STAROPRAMEN
REKORDERLIG
PERONI
OLD ROSIE

ALES

BAND 1
BAND 2

BOTTLED BEERS
BUDWEISER
CORONA

DAURA
DESPARADO
ERDINGER
ESTRELLA

KOPPABERG MIXED FRUIT

KOPPABERG PEAR

KOPPABERG RASPBERRY

KOPPABERG S&L

WINE

RED

MERLOT

SHIRAZ

MALBEC

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ROSE
WHITE ZINFANDEL

WHITE
CHARDONNAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC
PINOT GRIGIO

ABV %
5.50%
5.40%
4.00%
5.00%
4.00%
5.10%
6.80%

VARIOUS
VARIOUS

4.50%
4.50%
5.40%
5.90%
5.30%
4.60%
4.00%
4.00%
4.00%
4.00%

Bottle of Wine

VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

Half pint / Pint price
£1.75/£3.25

£2.00/£3.65
£1.75/£3.00
£1.75/£3.30
£1.95/£3.70
£2.10/£3.95
£1.90/£3.65

£1.75/£3.30
£1.95/£3.55

Per Bottle
£3.10
£3.10
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.10
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

Smli/Med/Lrg
£11.80

£2.25/£3.15/£3.95
£2.25/£3.15/£3.95
£2.25/£3.15/£3.95
£2.25/£3.15/£3.95

£2.25/£3.15/£3.95

£2.25/£3.15/£3.95
£2.25/£3.15/£3.95
£2.25/£3.15/£3.95

804

SPIRITS
ARCHERS

BAILEYS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BROCKMANS

CAPT MORGAN (DARK)
CAPT MORGAN (SPICED)
COURVOISIEUR
DISARONNO AMARETTO
GORDONS

JACK DANIELS
JAGERMEISTER
JAMESONS

JJ WHITLEY ELDFLOWER GIN

KAHLUA
KRAKEN RUM
MALIBU
MARTINI
PIMMS
SOUTHERN COMFORT
SAILOR JERRY
SAMBUCA
SMIRNOFF RED
TANQUERAY
TEQUILA

ABY  Sql/Dbl

21.00% £2.25/£3.75
17.00% £2.25/£3.75
40.00% £2.25/£3.75
40.00% £2.25/£3.80
40.00% £2.25/£3.75
35.00% £2.25/£3.75
40.00% £2.25/£3.75
28.00% £2.25/£3.75
37.50% £2.25/£3.75
40.00% £2.25/£3.75
35.00% £2.25/£3.75
40.00% £2.25/£3.75
38.60% £2.25/£3.75
20.00% £2.25/£3.75
40.00% £2.25/£3.75
21.00% £2.25/£3.75
15.00% £2.25/£3.75
25.00% £2.25/£3.75
35.00% £2.25/£3.75
40.00% £2.25/£3.75
38.00% £2.25/£3.75
37.50% £2.25/£3.75
43.10% £2.25/£3.75
38.00% £2.25/£3.75

WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB 40.00% £2.25/£3.75

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS
COCA COLA

DIET COKE

LEMONADE

CANS
SPRITE
FANTA
COCA COLA
DIET COKE

OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER

DR PEPPER
RED BULL

Sml/Lrg
£1.25/£1.60

£1.25/£1.60
£1.25/£1.60

£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20

KPA

KEELE POSTGRADUATE ASSOCIATION

Est, 1963



