DRAUGHT	ABV %	Half pint / Pint price	<u>SPIRITS</u>	<u>ABV</u>	Sgl/Dbl
ASPALLS	5.50%	£1.75 / £3.25	ARCHERS	21.00%	£2.25/£3.75
BLUE MOON	5.40%	£2.00 / £3.65	BAILEYS	17.00%	£2.25/£3.75
CARLING	4.00%	£1.75 / £3.00	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	40.00%	£2.25/£3.75
STAROPRAMEN	5.00%	£1.75 / £3.30	BROCKMANS	40.00%	£2.25/£3.80
REKORDERLIG	4.00%	£1.95 / £3.70	CAPT MORGAN (DARK)	40.00%	£2.25/£3.75
PERONI	5.10%	£2.10 / £3.95	CAPT MORGAN (SPICED)	35.00%	£2.25/£3.75
OLD ROSIE	6.80%	£1.90/£3.65	COURVOISIEUR	40.00%	£2.25/£3.75
			DISARONNO AMARETTO	28.00%	£2.25/£3.75
<u>ALES</u>			GORDONS	37.50%	£2.25/£3.75
BAND 1	VARIOUS	£1.75/£3.30	JACK DANIELS	40.00%	£2.25/£3.75
BAND 2	VARIOUS	£1.95/£3.55	JAGERMEISTER	35.00%	£2.25/£3.75
			JAMESONS	40.00%	£2.25/£3.75
<b>BOTTLED BEERS</b>		Per Bottle	JJ WHITLEY ELDFLOWER GIN	38.60%	£2.25/£3.75
BUDWEISER	4.50%	£3.10	KAHLUA	20.00%	£2.25/£3.75
CORONA	4.50%	£3.10	KRAKEN RUM	40.00%	£2.25/£3.75
DAURA	5.40%	£3.30	MALIBU	21.00%	£2.25/£3.75
DESPARADO	5.90%	£3.30	MARTINI	15.00%	£2.25/£3.75
ERDINGER	5.30%	£3.30	PIMMS	25.00%	£2.25/£3.75
ESTRELLA	4.60%	£3.10	SOUTHERN COMFORT	35.00%	£2.25/£3.75
KOPPABERG MIXED FRUIT	4.00%	£3.30	SAILOR JERRY	40.00%	£2.25/£3.75
KOPPABERG PEAR	4.00%	£3.30	SAMBUCA	38.00%	£2.25/£3.75
KOPPABERG RASPBERRY	4.00%	£3.30	SMIRNOFF RED	37.50%	£2.25/£3.75
KOPPABERG S&L	4.00%	£3.30	TANQUERAY	43.10%	£2.25/£3.75
			TEQUILA	38.00%	£2.25/£3.75
<u>WINE</u>		Sml/Med/Lrg	WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB	40.00%	£2.25/£3.75
	Bottle of Wine	£11.80			
RED			DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS		Sml/Lrg
MERLOT	VARIOUS	£2.25/£3.15/£3.95	COCA COLA		£1.25 / £1.60
SHIRAZ	VARIOUS	£2.25/£3.15/£3.95	DIET COKE		£1.25 / £1.60
MALBEC	VARIOUS	£2.25/£3.15/£3.95	LEMONADE		£1.25 / £1.60
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	VARIOUS	£2.25/£3.15/£3.95			
			<u>CANS</u>		
ROSE			SPRITE		£1.20
WHITE ZINFANDEL	VARIOUS	£2.25/£3.15/£3.95	FANTA		£1.20
			COCA COLA		£1.20
WHITE			DIET COKE		£1.20
CHARDONNAY	VARIOUS	£2.25/£3.15/£3.95	OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER		£1.20
SAUVIGNON BLANC	VARIOUS	£2.25/£3.15/£3.95	DR PEPPER		£1.20
PINOT GRIGIO	VARIOUS	£2.25/£3.15/£3.95	RED BULL		£1.20



